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21.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

27 PHILIPS 272S51M/60 IPS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

93,60 USD

106,80
usb

130,80
usb

140,40
usb

143,40
usb

158,40
usb

164,40
usb

182,40
usb

226,80
usb

230,40
usb

266,40
usb

274,80
usb
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24.

27

23.

27

27

55

23.

23.

27

31.

21.

27

27

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Philips

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

5+

294,00
usb

298,80
usb

346,80
usb

348,00
usb

402,00
usb

430,80
usb

720,00
usb

139,20
usb

157,20
usb

202,80
usb

206,40
usb

211,20
usb

216,00
usb

217,20
usb
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23.

23.
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27

27

27

27

27
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28

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP

HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ

1IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

225,60
usb

247,20
usb

252,00
usb

270,00
usb

278,40
usb

290,40
usb

295,20
usb

297,60
usb

326,40
usb

332,40
usb

338,40
usb

372,00
usb

375,60
usb

381,60
usb
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27

29

24

27
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ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1IMS 260HZ 2K

27

24

28

27

27

34

27

IPS

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

396,00
usb

397,20
usb

399,60
usb

406,80
usb

442,80
usb

445,20
usb

450,00
usb

465,60
usb

522,00
usb

540,00
usb

582,00
usb

660,00
usb

756,00
usb

802,80
usb
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27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

882,00
usb

1.078,80
usb

1.086,00
usb

2.278,80
usb



